K68

DE

Your GLS Track ID

ZWLFOABH

Zip code

56203

1 507

925889877095

6.65 KG

FR0059

www  2025-03-24

001/001 RTG 24032025 W2.00.0

4

fouid3 ¢ Asilen-3
d

Jaddiys

fouid3 09829 - Y.
30URI4 SINSIBOT [

arisng

Karolina Boryn

Bergstrasse 21
DE - 56203 Hohr-Grenzhausen
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Contact  Karolina Boryn

Phone 49-15776880656

Note1 854-250324-1076

Note2

Ref.No  854-DDJSQJDTJDWC3D2K7V9
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Informationen zur GLS-Datenschutzrichtlinie unter
gls-group.eu/dataprotection



